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Fig. S1. FCR data for each stage of the trial.
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Fig. S2. Genus-level heat map showing cloacal swab core microbiota, including all birds.

The plot only shows known and classified genera.

Escherichia-Shigella -
Enterococcus -
Corynebacterium -
Paenibacillus -
Olsenella -
Acinetobacter -
Lactobacillus -
Romboutsia -
Bifidobacterium -
Clostridia UCG-014 -
Collinsella -

[Ruminococcus] torques group -

31%

4.5%
Detection Threshold
(Relative Abundance (%))

Prevalence
100.0%
80.0%
60.0%
40.0%
. 200%
0.0%



	AN24354_AC.pdf
	Sfig.pdf

